Electromagnetic Flow Meter
FineTek is the only inspection institution that owns a Class 2 flow test laboratory
in Taiwan. With the most professional R&D and Design Team, it can design and
develop high-accuracy electromagnetic flow meters. Moreover, it conducts
calibration in Class 1 Flow Laboratory of the National Measurement Laboratory
(ITRI Measurement Center), so as to guarantee the flow accuracy on the
measurement field.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pipe Diameter
Connection Specification
O 150Lbs
P: 300Lbs
W: PN10
:
Lining Material
Electrode Material
L: SUS316L
H: Hastelloy alloy C276
T: Titanium
A: Tantalum
Power Supply and Signal Transmission
J2: Integrated Flow Meter 100~240 Vac 50/60Hz, 4-20mA, RS-485
S2: 24Vdc, 4-20mA, pulse output, RS-485
, pulse output,
Accuracy
 F: 0.5%
C: 0.3%
A: 0.2%
Grounding Ring
-  None
0:  SUS 304
L: SUS316L
H: Hastelloy alloy C276
T: Titanium
:
X PN16
Y: PN25
Z: PN40
: V 7.5Kg/
2N: 10Kg/cm
2G: 20Kg/cm
2: cm
Casing and Flange Material
5: Carbon Steel
Electrode Type
N: Normal Type
EPD J 2N 05
040: 40mm
050: 50mm
065: 65mm
080: 80mm
100: 100mm
150: 150mm
200: 200mm
250: 250mm
300: 300mm
125: 125mm
H:NBR R:Neoprene E: PTFE
2   The accuracy is 0.5% with NBR lining material
1  Standard cable length for EPD34 remtoe type is 10M; 100M is Max.
30: Standard type
1 34: Remote type
Model
15
SETTING VALUES
L/(min,h),
(Flow rate* Liquid density = weight)
3 3“L/m","L/h","m /m","m /h","gal/m","gal/h"
3,"kg/m","kg/h","Ton/m","Ton/h","m /d"
3m /(min,h),gal/(min,h), kg(min,h),Ton(min,h)
(0.1 ~ 10.0m/s )* ( mm/2)^2 * pi * Diameter Unit of Flow Forward
Forward,Reverse
Liter,gal, 3m ,kg,Ton